

CS No.57564/16

Archana Sharma VS Lalitendu Samanta & Anr.

24.10.2017

Present: Dr. Anditata Pujari, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff in person.
Shri Saurabh Diwan, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.4.
Shri Mrinal Kumar Sharma, Ld. counsel for defendant no.2.
Shri Saket Singh and Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Ld. counsel for defendant no.3.

Upon transfer on deputation, Ld. PO has joined as Director,
NALSA.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **28.11.2017**.

(Reader)
24.10.2017