

CS no.57564/16

Archana Sharma VS Lalitendu

13.04.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Nittin Soni for defendant no.1.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Saket Singh and Ms. Sangeeta for
defendant no.3.

Case is fixed for arguments on the applications.

No time is left due to heavy cause list of 70 matters
today.

Now to come up for arguments on the applications on

11.05.2018.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
13.04.2018