

CS 57564/16
ARCHANA SHARMA VS. LALITENDU SAMANTA & ANR.

31.07.2023

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjay Sharma, ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.
Sh. Amandeep Singh, Proxy counsel for defendant no.2.
Ms. Sangita Singh and Sh. Saket Singh, ld. Counsels for defendant no.3.

Be awaited for appearance of the plaintiff.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
31.07.2023

At 10:50am

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjay Sharma, ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.
Sh. Amandeep Singh, Proxy counsel for defendant no.2.
Ms. Sangita Singh and Sh. Saket Singh, ld. Counsels for defendant no.3.

Be awaited for appearance of the plaintiff.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
31.07.2023

At 11:30am

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjay Sharma, ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.
Sh. Amandeep Singh, Proxy counsel for defendant no.2.
Ms. Sangita Singh and Sh. Saket Singh, ld. Counsels for defendant no.3.